Medi-Cal List Optometrist list

PROJECT
HOMELESS
CONNECT

1. Medi-Cal covers one comprehensive eye exam every two years at no cost to you. The optometrists listed below accept Medi-Cal. You can call one of these optometrists or visit

their office for an eye exam. After your exam, ask for a copy of your prescription for glasses.

2. You may then drop in with the valid prescription to an upcoming Optical Day at Project Homeless Connect (1031 Franklin St.) to order your prescription glasses at no-cost.
*Currently on hold during COVID Modifications

Date

Time

To learn about upcoming Optical days or if you have questions call Project Homeless Connect at 1-855-588-7968

OPTOMETRIST

SINOW AND MUI

CHANG BRADFORD OD

CITYVIEW EYE CENTER

SAN FRANCISCO EYE INSITITUTE

HUIRA, RONALD

WEST COAST RETINA MEDICAL CENTER
PREMEIRE EYECARE CALMAN, ANDREW F
MD

GARCIA, FRANCISCO A MD

RANDALL OD

NEHREBECKI, PETER OD
CHAN, TERRENCE L OD

DRS WONG, TOTUBO, NG, HOM

CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE WEST
SF EYE CARE OPTOMETRY

L. BRUCE MEBINE OD

ADDRESS

71 6™ ST.

929 CLAY ST. STE 203

929 CLAY ST

711 VAN NESS AVE. STE 310
1418 POLK ST.

1445 BUSH

2480 Mission St

2460 MISSION ST
2458 MISSION ST.STE 206

240 SHOTWELL ST. 94110
1752 FILLMORE ST STE A

1826 BUCHANAN ST

2235 HAYES ST.
2380 IRVING ST

340 WEST PORTAL

or Date

Time

94103
94108
94108
94102
94109
94109
94109

94109
94110

94110
94115

94115

94117
94122

94127

CONTACT

(415) 777-3626
(415) 982-1700
(415) 986-3239
(415) 421-8667
(415) 776-2352
(415) 972-4600
(415) 648-3600

(415) 282-4824
(415) 648-2129

(415) 621-5335
(415) 921-1500

(415) 931-1903

(415) 750-5500
(415) 566-8199

(415) 664-3089

INSURANCE
STRAIGHT
MEDI-CAL?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Medi-Medi

Yes

Yes (Must
have PPO
plan)

INSURANCE
SF HEALTH

Yes

Yes

No

SERVICE

EYE

EXAMS?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

CLOSED
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

SERVICE

FRAMES
&

LENSES?

Frames

Yes

No

No

Frames

No

No

Yes
Frames &

lenses

Frames &
Lenses
Frames &

Lenses

Frames &

Lenses



CRYSTAL CLEAR VISION 781 VALLEJO ST.

KWONG, AVON W 611 BROADWAY ST

MUI, CECELIA YEE HUNG OD 1426 STOCKTON ST

SFGH 1001 Potrero Avenue
Building 5, 4th Floor, Suite
4M

KWOKSHIU MD 728 PACIFIC AVE. #702

UCSF MEDICAL CENTER 1400 Parnassus Ave Sixth Floor

NORTH EAST MEDICAL SERVICES 1520 Stockton St
*Must have established primary care within their

network. No outside providers can refer to this

program unless the patient has a primary care doctor

with NEMS*

94133

94133

94133
94110

94133
94143

94133

(415) 677-9930

(415) 982-0388

(415) 421-6666
Call 628 206 8000

(415) 788-0810
(415) 353-2800

(415) 391-9686

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Frames &
Lenses
Frames &

Lenses

Frames
Frames &
Lenses
Frames &

Lenses



